Sr

10

1"

12

13

iimkidunya

Questions

As of 2013, women made up,

Which of these is a stereotype- a generally believed idea that isn't always true

What do 'separatist' movements around the workd seek to achieve?

In , the UNissued its Universal Declaration of Human Rights, which protects "the
equal rights of men and women"

Pakistan ratified the convention on the Elimination of All Forms of Discrimination against
Women in 1993 with two declarations and one reservation. With regard to which of the
following articles of the Convention?

What does ERA stand for?

In Pakistan women received full voting rights in national elections in

In how many US states did same-sex marriage become immediately legal in June 20137

Which fundamental right can't be suspended even during 'Emergency'?

Radical feminism was the cutting edge of feminist theory from approximately

How many rights are there in the Universal Declaration of human Rights?

As of 2016, women made up percent of those in the U.S. congress?

Mary Kaldor (2006) argues that globalization processes lie at the heart of many 'new wars'.

Which of the following is not an example of the increasing globalization of conflict?

percent of those in the National Assembly of Pakistan?

Answers Choice

A. 54

B. 65

C. 104

D. None of these

A. Only females can bear children
B. Many girls grow up to become
scientists

C. Boys are better than girls at math
D. none of these

A. Recognition of the equal rights of
an ethnic group within a nation state
B. The creation of an independent
nation state

C. The expulsion of an ethnic group's
from a disputed region

D. Acceptance of an ethnic group's
right to use a separate, minority
language

A. 1948
B. 1948
C. 1958
D. 1998

A. Article--29((1)general declaration
on accession subject to
Constitutional provisions
B. Articles 5(a), 16(1) (2) and 29
C. Articles 2 (b), 5 (b) and 28

D. Articles 2 (b), 5 (a) and 16

. Expect random acts

End racism altogether

. Equal Rights Amendment
None of these

1973
1970
1956
1961

13
30
50
. None of these

. Right to life and Personal Liberty
Right to Equality

Right to Freedom

. Right to Education

1957-1965
1967-1975
1977-1985
1987-1997

15
30
35
None of these

48
12
84
D. None of these

OW» DOTP UOTP UOWr UOWr DOWP UOWP

A. The presence of diaspora
volunteer fighters

B. The recourse of combatants to
small-scale guerrilla tactics

C. The involvement of international
NGOs

D. The role of multinational United



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Which of the following is a nation without a state

Which international law opened for signature on 3 June 20137

What is gender bias?

How many of these rights are directly protected under UK Law?

A 'zero-sum game' in politics

Which of the following kinds of statements is the principal goal of comparative politics?

What are the dimensions taken to measure the Gender Inequality Index(G2)?

Nations peacekeeping troops

B. Israel
C. Belgium
D. all of these

B. Banana Trad Treaty
C. Candle Trade Treaty
D. None of these

A. When girls wish they had the
advantages boys have
B. Favoring one age group

D. None of these
A. 10

C.25
D. None of these

A. Has no scope for cooperation
among the players in the long run in
politcs

B. Has much scope for permanent
coalitions of some players against
the rest

C. Has infinite scope for multiple-level
combinations of winning partnership
strategies

A. Factual or descriptive statements
B. Value or normative statements

D. None of these

A. Reproductive Health, Labor
Market, Literacy and Knowledge
B. Employment, Gender wage
differentials and Empowerment.
C. Labor market, Employment and
Political participation



