

CSS Political Science Topic 5 Comparative Politics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
JI	Questions	
1	As of 2013, women made uppercent of those in the National Assembly of Pakistan?	A. 54 B. 65 C. 104 D. None of these
2	Which of these is a stereotype- a generally believed idea that isn't always true	A. Only females can bear children B. Many girls grow up to become scientists C. Boys are better than girls at math D. none of these
3	What do 'separatist' movements around the workd seek to achieve?	A. Recognition of the equal rights of an ethnic group within a nation state B. The creation of an independent nation state C. The expulsion of an ethnic group's from a disputed region D. Acceptance of an ethnic group's right to use a separate, minority language
4	In, the UN issued its Universal Declaration of Human Rights, which protects "the equal rights of men and women"	A. 1948 B. 1948 C. 1958 D. 1998
5	Pakistan ratified the convention on the Elimination of All Forms of Discrimination against Women in 1993 with two declarations and one reservation. With regard to which of the following articles of the Convention?	A. Article29((1)general declaration on accession subject to Constitutional provisions B. Articles 5(a), 16(1) (2) and 29 C. Articles 2 (b), 5 (b) and 28 D. Articles 2 (b), 5 (a) and 16
6	What does ERA stand for?	A. Expect random acts B. End racism altogether C. Equal Rights Amendment D. None of these
7	In Pakistan women received full voting rights in national elections in	A. 1973 B. 1970 C. 1956 D. 1961
8	In how many US states did same-sex marriage become immediately legal in June 2013?	A. 13 B. 30 C. 50 D. None of these
9	Which fundamental right can't be suspended even during 'Emergency'?	A. Right to life and Personal Liberty B. Right to Equality C. Right to Freedom D. Right to Education
10	Radical feminism was the cutting edge of feminist theory from approximately	A. 1957-1965 B. 1967-1975 C. 1977-1985 D. 1987-1997
11	How many rights are there in the Universal Declaration of human Rights?	A. 15 B. 30 C. 35 D. None of these
12	As of 2016, women made uppercent of those in the U.S. congress?	A. 48 B. 12 C. 84 D. None of these
13	Mary Kaldor (2006) argues that globalization processes lie at the heart of many 'new wars'. Which of the following is not an example of the increasing globalization of conflict?	A. The presence of diaspora volunteer fighters B. The recourse of combatants to small-scale guerrilla tactics C. The involvement of international NGOs D. The role of multinational United

		Nations peacekeeping troops
14	Which of the following is a nation without a state	A. Tibet B. Israel C. Belgium D. all of these
15	Which international law opened for signature on 3 June 2013?	A. Arms Trade Treaty B. Banana Trad Treaty C. Candle Trade Treaty D. None of these
16	What is gender bias?	A. When girls wish they had the advantages boys have B. Favoring one age group C. Favoring boys or girls D. None of these
17	How many of these rights are directly protected under UK Law?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 25 D. None of these
18	A 'zero-sum game' in politics	A. Has no scope for cooperation among the players in the long run in politics B. Has much scope for permanent coalitions of some players against the rest C. Has infinite scope for multiple-level combinations of winning partnership strategies D. Implies that ultimate ends of all 'Games' in politics are predictable and knowable
19	Which of the following kinds of statements is the principal goal of comparative politics?	A. Factual or descriptive statements B. Value or normative statements C. Explanatory or casual statements D. None of these
20	What are the dimensions taken to measure the Gender Inequality Index(G2)?	A. Reproductive Health, Labor Market, Literacy and Knowledge B. Employment, Gender wage differentials and Empowerment. C. Labor market, Employment and Political participation D. Reproductive Health, Empowerment and Labor market